
 Corrigendum No. – 2 
  09-02-2024 

Tender Enquiry No- TPSODL/OT/2023-24/070 

Work Description - Rate Contract for Supply of various sizes of GI Nut, Bolt and 
Washer at TPSODL 
 

Clause 1.3: Dates in Calendar of events revised as below 

Sl. No. Event 
Existing 

Calendar 
Revised    

Calendar 

1 Tender Fee Payment last date 
07.02.2024, 

18:00 Hrs 
12.02.2024, 

15:00 Hrs 

2 Last Date of receipt of pre-bid queries if  
any. 

28.01.2024, 
18:00 Hrs 

28.01.2024, 
18:00 Hrs 

3 
Last Date of Posting Consolidated replies  
to all the pre-bid queries as received 

03.02.2024, 
18:00 Hrs 

03.02.2024, 
18:00 Hrs 

4 Last date and time of receipt of Bids 
08.02.2024, 

18:00 Hrs 
12.02.2024, 

18:00 Hrs 

5 
Date & Time of opening technical bids & 
EMD (Envelope-1 & 2) 

08.02.2024, 
18:00 Hrs 
onwards 

12.02.2024, 
18:00 Hrs 
onwards 

 

Rest of the tender document remains unchanged. 

 
Regards,  
Sumit Kumar Patnaik| Procurement  
Mob +91 9437014094 | 
TP SOUTHERN ODISHA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED 
(A Tata Power and Odisha Government Joint Venture) 
Web: www.tpsouththernodisha.com | Berhampur | Ganjam | Odisha - 760 004  
 
Note-This document does not require signature  


